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All-In-One Intelligent LED Display

MimioWall
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MimioWaII Available in a range of sizes é
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120" 138" | 150" | 165" | 180" | 199" | 220" | 249" | 299"

M <10.6lbs/cabinet @

—

——————————————————————————————————— o Volume Control ))

£1.22inch @&

—————————————————————————————————————— ® Sync with your o
CleverLive account CLEVER LUVEJ

L Standby Mode e

"""""""""""""""""""""""""" @ Annotate from
multiple devices

r

16:9/32:9 Aspect Ratio @

|

T ® Screen share

with 4 devices l

U@U Built-in Android Technology @
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Interactive Lessons with
Increased Engagement

Realtime wireless screen-sharing from up to 4
devices simultaneously. Synchronized annotating
from multiple devices. Interact with MimioWall via
smartphones and tablet computers.
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Featuring All-in-One Design
Integrated design with no external devices.
Built-in Android System.

Revolutionary 3-in-1 board that integrates a power supply, a
receiving card and a hub board.

Unified hardware and software technical support and service.

Deliver Simplicity and Efficiency
Monitor functions with the remote control.
Plug and play system, one button to turn on/off.

Smart remote control to access settings.

Immersive meeting experiences The all in one MimioWall is a

perfect solution and fit for any
place and any size

Built-in audio system.

Ultra-wide screen for presentating an exceptional AV. experience.
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' MimioWall

Display Diagonal
(inches)

Pixel Pitch

Format

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)
Resolution
Brightness (nits)
Refresh Rate (Hz)
Contrast Ratio
Viewing Angle (H/V)
Visual Led Size (mm)
Total Physical Size
Picture in picture
Audio Frequency
Installation Mode
USB Interface

HDMI Interface
Cabinet Arrangement
Cabinet Material

Maintenance

Power Consumption
(Max./Ave.) (W)

120"

1.38

90
198.4

1920x1080

2664x1499

2678X1630X28.5

4x4 ‘

1850/740

138" 138" (HD) 150" 165"
1.9 1.5 1.73 1.9
16:9
135 135 135 190
297.6 297.6 297.6 418.9
1600x900 1920x1080 1920x1080 1920x1080
>550
3840
>3000:1
160°/140°

3050x1716 ‘ 3050x1716 ‘ 3330x1873 ‘ 3660x2059

3063X1846X30.5 | 3063X1846X30.5 | 3344X2004X28.5 | 3673X2188X30.5

Yes - Support HDMI 2.0 PIP

180"

2.08

190
418.9

1920x1080

3996x2248 ‘

4010x2379x28.5

Built-in 2*30W audio system, 2.0 channel, full frequency range

Wall Mounting / Mobile Stand

Yes
Yes
5x5 ‘ 5x5 ‘ 5x5 ‘ 6x6
Magnalium
Front

1970/790 ‘ 2190/740 ‘ 2420/820 ‘ 2830/1130
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‘ 6x6 ‘

‘ 3380/1350 ‘

Specifications
220" (HD) 220" (UHD)
2.54 1.2
330 330
727.5 727.5
1920x1080 3840x2160
4880x2745

4884X2875%30.5

8x8

5200/1770

‘ 4880x2745

‘ 8x8

‘ 6200/2480

4884X2875X30.5



' MimioWall

Display Consumption
(inches)

Pixel Pitch

Format

Weight (kg)

Weight (lbs)
Resolution
Brightness (nits)
Refresh Rate (Hz)
Contrast Ratio
Viewing Angle (H/V)
Visual Led Size (mm)
Total Physical Size (mm)
Instalation Mode

USB Interface

HDMI Interface
Cabinet Arrangement
Cabinet Quantity

Maintenance

Power Consumption (W)

199"

1.27

175
385.8

4880x1372

4894x1489x30.5

8x4

32

3100

Ultra-Wide Screen Specifications

249" 299"
1.59 1.91
329
265 375
584.2 826.7
3840x1080
>550
3840
6500:1
160°/140°
6100x1715 ‘ 7320x2058
6114x1832x30.5 ‘ 7334x2175x30.5
Wall Mounting
Yes
Yes
10x5 12x6
50 72
Front
4380 5660

1. The installation mode with mobile stand only available for 120",
138", 150", 165".

2."31mm"from overall dimension refers to thickness of screen.

Note: Specifications are for reference only and are subject
to change without notice.
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'mimid

by Boxlight®

Contact us for
Mmore details

salesteam@boxlight.com

Mimio is a division of Boxlight
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