



All-In-One Intelligent LED Display

MimioWall

#boxlight | salesteam@boxlight.com

MIMIOWALL

MimioWall Available in a range of sizes

120" | 138" | 150" | 165" | 180" | 199" | 220" | 249" | 299"



Built-in Android Technology 鱼



Volume Control



• Sync with your CleverLive account





 Annotate from multiple devices

• Screen share with 4 devices



Interactive Lessons with Increased Engagement

Realtime wireless screen-sharing from up to 4 devices simultaneously. Synchronized annotating from multiple devices. Interact with MimioWall via smartphones and tablet computers.

Key

Featuring All-in-One Design

Integrated design with no external devices.

Built-in Android System.

Revolutionary 3-in-1 board that integrates a power supply, a receiving card and a hub board.

Unified hardware and software technical support and service.





Deliver Simplicity and Efficiency

Monitor functions with the remote control. Plug and play system, one button to turn on/off. Smart remote control to access settings.



Immersive meeting experiences

Built-in audio system.

Ultra-wide screen for presentating an exceptional AV. experience.

The all in one MimioWall is a perfect solution and fit for any place and any size

MimioWall

Specifications

Display Diagonal	120"	138"	138" (HD)	150"	165"	180"	220" (HD)	220" (UHD)
(inches) Pixel Pitch	1.38	1.9	1.5	1.73	1.9	2.08	2.54	1.2
-								
Format	16:9							
Weight (kg) Weight (lbs)	90 198.4	135 297.6	135 297.6	135 297.6	190 418.9	190 418.9	330 727.5	330 727.5
Resolution	1920x1080	1600x900	1920x1080	1920x1080	1920x1080	1920x1080	1920x1080	3840x2160
Brightness (nits)	≥550							
Refresh Rate (Hz)	3840							
Contrast Ratio	≥3000:1							
Viewing Angle (H/V)	160° / 140°							
Visual Led Size (mm)	2664x1499	3050x1716	3050x1716	3330x1873	3660x2059	3996x2248	4880x2745	4880x2745
Total Physical Size	2678X1630X28.5	3063X1846X30.5	3063X1846X30.5	3344X2004X28.5	3673X2188X30.5	4010x2379x28.5	4884X2875X30.5	4884X2875X30.5
Picture in picture	Yes - Support HDMI 2.0 PIP							
Audio Frequency	Built-in 2*30W audio system, 2.0 channel, full frequency range							
Installation Mode	Wall Mounting / Mobile Stand							
USB Interface	Yes							
HDMI Interface	Yes							
Cabinet Arrangement	4x4	5x5	5x5	5x5	6x6	6x6	8x8	8x8
Cabinet Material	Magnalium							
Maintenance	Front							
Power Consumption (Max./Ave.) (W)	1850/740	1970/790	2190/740	2420/820	2830/1130	3380/1350	5200/1770	6200/2480





Ultra-Wide Screen Specifications

Display Consumption (inches)	199"	249"	299"				
Pixel Pitch	1.27	1.59	1.91				
Format	32.9						
Weight (kg) Weight (lbs)	175 385.8	265 584.2	375 826.7				
Resolution	3840x1080						
Brightness (nits)	≥550						
Refresh Rate (Hz)	3840						
Contrast Ratio	6500:1						
Viewing Angle (H/V)	160°/140°						
Visual Led Size (mm)	4880x1372	6100x1715	7320x2058				
Total Physical Size (mm)	4894x1489x30.5	6114x1832x30.5	7334x2175x30.5				
Instalation Mode	Wall Mounting						
USB Interface	Yes						
HDMI Interface	Yes						
Cabinet Arrangement	8x4	10x5	12x6				
Cabinet Quantity	32	50	72				
Maintenance	Front						
Power Consumption (W)	3100	4380	5660				

1. The installation mode with mobile stand only available for 120", 138", 150", 165".

2."31mm" from overall dimension refers to thickness of screen.

Note: Specifications are for reference only and are subject to change without notice.







Contact us for more details

salesteam@boxlight.com